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FACULTY  CONTACT INFORMATION DAYS/TIME EMAIL 

Al-Assadi, W. Virtual/in 
person Office in Kaufman Hall 231 C.  Email walassad@odu.edu for zoom information. 

Mondays 4:30 - 6:30pm  
Tuesdays / Thursdays 2:00 - 3:00pm walassad@odu.edu 

Alsharif, S. Virtual Zoom link: https://odu.zoom.us/j/96861337419?pwd=E18eg5pGhF8WoRro8JukwFHC1EqBod.1 Tuesdays / Thursdays 11:30 – 1:00pm salshari@odu.edu 

Audette, M. Virtual Office in ESB 2123 F. Email maudette@odu.edu to setup an appointment  Tuesdays/Thursdays 3:00 - 4:00pm  maudette@odu.edu 

Banerjee, S. Virtual Zoom Link:  https://odu.zoom.us/j/99259505560 Tuesdays 5:30 – 7:25pm s1banerj@odu.edu 
Baumgart, H. Virtual Email hbaumgar@odu.edu to setup an appointment  hbaumgar@odu.edu 

Belfore, L. Virtual/in 
person Email lbelfore@odu.edu to setup an appointment  lbelfore@odu.edu 

Bouk, S. Virtual 
Zoom link: 
https://odu.zoom.us/j/92466964672?pwd=u3iKSc51ed8qTN3kiB4VCUdaTjq6bl.1&from=addon Mondays 2:00 - 3:00pm sbouk@odu.edu 

Chen, C. Virtual Email cxchen@odu.edu to setup a Zoom meeting Tuesdays / Thursdays 12:30am – 1:30pm cxchen@odu.edu 

Dhali, S. Virtual/in 
person Office in Kaufman Hall 221 or email sdhali@odu.edu to setup a Zoom meeting Mondays / Wednesdays 3:00 - 4:25pm sdhali@odu.edu 

Elsayed-Ali, E. In person Office in Kaufman Hall 231 J Thursdays 12:00 – 3:00pm and 4:15 – 5:00pm helsayed@odu.edu 

Gonzalez, O. 
Virtual/in 

person 
Office in Kaufman Hall 231 O or via zoom:    
https://odu.zoom.us/s/95206251459?amp_device_id=a0263694-7fb3-48d2-a8b4-a50431b0d093#success 

Tuesdays / Thursdays 3:00 – 4:00pm ogonzale@odu.edu 

Gray, S. 
Virtual/in 

person 
Office in Kaufman Hall 233.  Zoom Link: 
https://odu.zoom.us/j/94251468214?pwd=UEFHSkJRSkFCbFRxNDVxZzN4UmtrZz09 

Mondays 7:15 - 8:15pm (KH233) 
Wednesdays 2:00 – 4:00pm (zoom) sgray@odu.edu 

Iftekharuddin, K. In person Email kiftekha@odu.edu to make an appointment in person.  Office ECSB 2123 K By appointment only kiftekha@odu.edu 

Jiang, C. In person Office Innovation Research P II, Room 419 
Mondays / Wednesdays 

1:00 - 1:25pm and 2:45 - 3:15pm cjiang@odu.edu 

Kidane, N.  Virtual  
  Zoom Link:  https://odu.zoom.us/j/98869639194?pwd=ONVCZ97OWQfbIs0aIQoE0hWxOy5FLL.1    
passcode:  641155 Tuesdays / Thursdays 7:15-8:30pm  nkidane@odu.edu 

Leathrum, J. Virtual/in 
person ECSB 1310 

Mondays – Wednesdays 11:00 - 11:45am 
ECE 250 Mondays 3:30-4:40 ESCB 1310 jleathru@odu.edu 

Li, J. Virtual    Zoom Link:  https://odu.zoom.us/j/95697166851 Mondays / Tuesdays 9:00 – 10:30am jli@odu.edu 

Marsillac, S. In person Email smarsill@odu.edu to make an appointment in person.  Office Kaufman Hall 231 L Tuesdays / Thursdays 1:00 - 1:30pm smarsill@odu.edu 

Namkoong, G. In person Office in Kaufman Hall 231 E Tuesdays /Thursdays 10:00- 11:00am gnamkoon@odu.edu 

Nawarathna, D. In person Office in ESB 2123 D. Email dnawarat@odu.edu for virtual appointment Thursdays 3:00 - 4:00pm dnawarat@odu.edu 

Popescu, P. Virtual/in 
person Office in ECSB 1115.  Email dpopescu@odu.edu to make a zoom appointment Mondays / Wednesdays 1:30 – 3:00pm dpopescu@odu.edu 

Shen, Y. ECSB 1307 Email yshen@odu.edu to schedule an appointment.  yshen@odu.edu 

Shetty, S. Virtual Email sshetty@odu.edu to make an appointment  sshetty@odu.edu 

Tayebi, L. Virtual Zoom link:  https://odu.zoom.us/my/lobattayebi Wednesdays 10:00 - 11:00am ltayebi@odu.edu 

Vahala, L. Virtual Email lvahala@odu.edu to make an appointment via Zoom  Tuesdays 2:00 – 5:00pm lvahala@odu.edu 

Wang, R.  In person  Office in Kaufman Hall 231 P Tuesdays / Thursdays 4:00 - 5:00pm Q1wang@odu.edu 

Xiao, S. Virtual    Zoom Link: https://odu.zoom.us/j/4144264318 Tuesdays 10:30 - 11:30am sxiao@odu.edu 

Yang, H.  In Person  Office in ECSB 1117 Tuesdays 10:00 – 11:30am hyang@odu.edu 
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